INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5689

INSTITUTION NAME: THE SMART SCHOOL
CITY: NAWABSHAH

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5689-M-1-9876
5689-M-1-9877
5689-M-1-9878
5689-M-2-9879
5689-M-2-9880
5689-M-2-9881
5689-M-2-9882

5689-M-3-9883
5689-M-3-9884
5689-M-3-9885
5689-M-4-9886
5689-M-4-9887
5689-M-4-9888
5689-M-5-9889
5689-M-5-9890
5689-M-5-9891
5689-M-5-9892
5689-M-5-9893
5689-M-5-9898
5689-M-6-9894
5689-M-7-9895
5689-M-7-9897
5689-M-8-9896

KASHMALA MUGHAL
MEHMAL FATIMA
MASHHAD HUSSAIN
AHMED RAZA

SALAR AHMED

ZAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
KALERI

MUHAMMAD AYAAN
MUHAMMAD RAHEEM
AREEJ NASEER
KASHAF SOOMRO
FAREEHA CHANG
MURK MUGHERI
SARIM SADDIQ
UMAIR UNAR

SIMRA UBAID

SAQIB

SHAYAN KALERI
ROHAAB MUSTAFA
ALISHBA MEMON
ANGEL KUMARI
ASHHAD HUSSAIN
SUGHAND MASTOI

FATHER NAME
ALI NAWAZ MUGHAL

ALTAF HUSSAIN CHANDIO
ALI RAZA

NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD KHAN
SAEED ASGHAR KALERI

FAHEEM AHMED SOOMRO
IMDAD ALI MUGHERI
NASEER AHMED

FAHEEM AHMED SOOMRO
FIDA HUSSAIN CHANG
IMDAD ALI MUGHERI
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
UBAIDULLAH

UBAIDULLAH

AMIR ALI

SAEED ASGHAR KALERI
GHULLAM MUSTAFA
ABDUL QAYOOM

MAHESH KUMAR

ZAHID HUSSAIN MEMON
SHAHZAD MASTOI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60

75
75
75
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75
75
90
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26
29
37
21
37
38
25

51
55
71
55
47
31
30
30
30
30
34
30
30
38
39
30

TOTAL

43.33%
48.33%
61.67%
35.00%
61.67%
63.33%
41.67%

68.00%
73.33%
94.67%
73.33%
62.67%
41.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
33.33%
33.33%
42.22%
43.33%
33.33%
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